STANDARD

Shirt
Balloons
Hot Dog
Drink
Plates
Employee

Total Income

Net Income

Per Child Income

STANDARD -$.50

Shirt
Balloons
Hot Dog
Drink
Plates
Employee

Total Income
Net Income

Per Child Income

Birthday Party Cost Breakdown
Based on 10 Children

$5.50
$0.10
$0.47
$0.47
$0.03
$6.00

$7.00

$5.50
$0.10
$0.47
$0.47
$0.03
$6.00

$6.50

10
10
10

10

10
10
10

10

$5.50
$0.90
$4.70
$4.70
$0.30
$24.00
$40.10

$70.00
$40.10
$29.90

$2.99

$5.50
$0.90
$4.70
$4.70
$0.30
$24.00
$40.10

$65.00
$40.10
$24.90

$2.49

DELUXE

Shirt

Balloons
Food Average
Drink

Plates
Employee
Popcorn
Tokens

Total Income

Net Income

Per Child Income

FREE UPGRADE

Shirt

Balloons
Food Average
Drink

Plates
Employee
Popcorn
Tokens

Total Income
Net Income

Per Child Income

$5.50
$0.10
$0.68
$0.47
$0.03
$6.00
$0.67
NA

$8.50

$5.50
$0.10
$0.68
$0.47
$0.03
$6.00
$0.67
NA

$7.00

10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

$5.50
$0.90
$6.80
$4.70
$0.30
$24.00
$6.70
$48.90

$85.00
$48.90
$36.10

$3.61

$5.50
$0.90
$6.80
$4.70
$0.30
$24.00
$6.70
$48.90

$70.00
$48.90
$21.10

$2.11



